15
17
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
70
72
73
75
76
79
80
86
99

CITY: PIPESTONE
INDUSTRY

AG PRODUCT ION-CROPS
AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS

RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$510,474
$13,846,415
$1,710,555
$627,622
$10,598,092
$6,365,246
$10,643,754
$31,558,185
$263,120
$1,114,793
$5,117,342
$7,503,710
$1,262,065
$183,328
$1,062,382
$1,555,987
$1,084,672
$254,892
$872,618
$131,591

$149,404,948

$245,671,791

$357,352
$362,814
$11,055
$40,651
$6,604,901
$3,737,912
$2,096,816
$2,517,129
$40,514
$646,257
$5,075,087
$2,947,808
$1,253,466
$120,751
$265,222
$948,095
$225,863
$254,872
$94,118
$131,086
$10,160,812

$37,892,581

SALES TAX

$21,422
$23,583
$719
$2,601
$378,742
$242,958
$136,295
$164,498
$2,633
$42,008
$338,228
$185,770
$85,480
$7,871
$17,240
$61,627
$14,555
$16,567
$6,118
$11,119
$497,537

$2,257,571

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$3
$594
$0

$18
$963
$3,941
$1,077
$636
$0
$11,525
$258
$4,196
$0

$29
$47
$235
$258
$0
$5,161
$0
$46,130

$75,071

TOTAL TAX

$21,425
$24,177
$719
$2,619
$379,705
$246,899
$137,372
$165,134
$2,633
$53,533
$338,486
$189,966
$85,480
$7,900
$17,287
$61,862
$14,813
$16,567
$11,279
$11,119
$543,667

$2,332,642
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