## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: PIPESTONE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
1 AG PRODUCTION-CROPS	\$510,474	\$357,352	\$21,422	\$3	\$21,425	8
7 AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$13,846,415	\$362,814	\$23,583	\$594	\$24,177	10
15 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	\$1,710,555	\$11,055	\$719	\$0	\$719	4
17 TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$627,622	\$40,651	\$2,601	\$18	\$2,619	4
52 RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$10,598,092	\$6,604,901	\$378,742	\$963	\$379,705	7
53 RETL:GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$6,365,246	\$3,737,912	\$242,958	\$3,941	\$246,899	4
54 RETL:FOOD	\$10,643,754	\$2,096,816	\$136,295	\$1,077	\$137,372	6
55 RETL:AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$31,558,185	\$2,517,129	\$164,498	\$636	\$165,134	12
56 RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$263,120	\$40,514	\$2,633	\$0	\$2,633	4
57 RETL:FURNITURE	\$1,114,793	\$646,257	\$42,008	\$11,525	\$53,533	9
58 RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$5,117,342	\$5,075,087	\$338,228	\$258	\$338,486	15
59 RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$7,503,710	\$2,947,808	\$185,770	\$4,196	\$189,966	48
70 HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$1,262,065	\$1,253,466	\$85,480	\$0	\$85,480	5
72 PERSONAL SERVICES	\$183,328	\$120,751	\$7,871	\$29	\$7,900	18
73 BUSINESS SERVICES	\$1,062,382	\$265,222	\$17,240	\$47	\$17,287	10
75 AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$1,555,987	\$948,095	\$61,627	\$235	\$61,862	11
76 MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$1,084,672	\$225,863	\$14,555	\$258	\$14,813	10
79 AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$254,892	\$254,872	\$16,567	\$0	\$16,567	5
80 HEALTH SERVICES	\$872,618	\$94,118	\$6,118	\$5,161	\$11,279	8
86 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$131,591	\$131,086	\$11,119	\$0	\$11,119	6
99 UNDESIGNATED	\$149,404,948	\$10,160,812	\$497,537	\$46,130	\$543,667	41
CITY TOTAL	\$245,671,791	\$37,892,581	\$2,257,571	\$75,071	\$2,332,642	245